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E-TRAVELLER PURSUIT
PORTABLE MOBILITY SCOOTER • PS3500

FOLDS FOR EASY 
TRANSPORT 

SOLID PUNCTURE 
PROOF TYRES

FRONT AND REAR 
SUSPENSION
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Back to due popular demand! The Pursuit carries the ultimate in features for any travel 
enthusiast. Its lightweight design and tight turning circle make it ideal for taller individuals, 
allowing it to remain agile and easily manoeuvrable. Each Pursuit has a drink bottle holder and 
two front basket options, that can be carried together or individually. Choose from a collapsible 
front basket or an insulated front pouch, or opt to place the front pouch into the front basket 
for the best out of two worlds.With solid puncture-proof tyres and bright LED headlights, you’ll 
never have to worry about getting a fl at or losing your way in the dark. With up to 15km of range 
per charge and speed of up to 6km/h you can easily travel long distances in a short amount of 
time.

Dimensions

Total Weight

Heaviest Part

Drive Wheel

Motor

Weight Capacity

Tyres

940x470x850-910mm

27.1kg

20kg

178mm

120W

135kg

Solid - Puncture Proof

38mm

1100mm

10°

Up to 12km

24V 6Ah Lithium

420x380mm

Rear Anti-Tip Wheels

Ground Clearance

Turning Radius

Slope Ability

Battery Range

Battery

Seat Size

Anti-Tip Mechanism

E-TRAVELLER PURSUIT
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