LER PURSUIT

PORTABLE MOBILITY SCOOTER • PS3500





E-TRAVELLER PURSUIT

PORTABLE MOBILITY SCOOTER • PS3500

Back to due popular demand! The Pursuit carries the ultimate in features for any travel enthusiast. Its lightweight design and tight turning circle make it ideal for taller individuals, allowing it to remain agile and easily manoeuvrable. Each Pursuit has a drink bottle holder and two front basket options, that can be carried together or individually. Choose from a collapsible front basket or an insulated front pouch, or opt to place the front pouch into the front basket for the best out of two worlds. With solid puncture-proof tyres and bright LED headlights, you'll never have to worry about getting a flat or losing your way in the dark. With up to 15km of range per charge and speed of up to 6km/h you can easily travel long distances in a short amount of time.

SPECIFICATIONS			
Dimensions	940x470x850-910mm	Ground Clearance	38mm
Total Weight	27.1kg	Turning Radius	1100mm
Heaviest Part	20kg	Slope Ability	10°
Drive Wheel	178mm	Battery Range	Up to 12km
Motor	120W	Battery	24V 6Ah Lithium
Weight Capacity	135kg	Seat Size	420x380mm
Tyres	Solid - Puncture Proof	Anti-Tip Mechanism	Rear Anti-Tip Wheels